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Trimestre
1
1

Fecha

19/01/2022
19/01/2022
20/01/2022
31/01/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
15/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022

RUC

20100188628
20100211034
20602998593
20456297081
20392531786
20601530253
20601793025
20604577030
20605721011
10293820746
20555868961
20601793025
20602890857
20604577030
10292756866
10293820746
10078779590
10293820746
10297147094
10307616519
10426777946

Proveedores gmgufg

Razon Social

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S A

SEDAPAR S.A.

MISTICOM FIBRA OPTICA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA - MISTICOM FIBRA OPTICA S.A.C.
VIAJES & REPRESENTACIONES MUNDIALES S.A.C.
CORPORACION SADCITEC SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA
SERCONTI SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - SERCONTI S.R.L.
GOOD & GOOD SUMINISTROS E.I.R.L.

SMT SERVICIO Y MANTENIMIENTO TOTAL E.LR.L.

GRUPO MAFREKA E.I.LR.L.

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

LAMP PERU S.A.C.

GOOD & GOOD SUMINISTROS E.I.LR.L.

GRUPO PARCOMP S.A.C.

SMT SERVICIO Y MANTENIMIENTO TOTAL E.L.R.L.
ROSANA ROXANA CARDENAS SEGOVIA

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

PEDRO VENTURA ONQUE

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

VALVERDE PEREZ ROCIO KARINA

ALVAREZ MINAYA MANUEL JESUS

PACHECO CABANA MARILYN ROSSI



CRTCA

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

N

w W W w W w W w W w W w W

16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
24/02/2022
25/02/2022
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022

10700180544
10717929689
20496358423
20600550111
20606518448
10293820746
20456297081
10425472653
20370508659
20413666130
20454612389
10292819531
10724386381
10713147872
10024367440
10293820746
20413666130
10293820746
20601530253
20605554602
10293820746
10294553938

Proveedores

FERNANDO EDDY VALDERRAMA SILVA
ALMENDRA CHAVEZ NUNEZ

EUROMEDIC E.I.R.L.

KATHIBA E.l.LR.L.

TOTAL PACK SAC SOLUCIONES E INNOVACIONES
ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

VIAJES & REPRESENTACIONES MUNDIALES S.A.C.
BORIS FERMIN ESQUIVEL MENDOZA

GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

CONCESIONARIOS AUTORIZADOS S.A.C.

GRUPO OPC S.R.L.

MAHANEY VARGAS DE VARGAS JEANET LIDIA
NATALY SABANAYA YQUIAPAZA

CASTREJON ESTREMADOYRO MILAGROS LUCIA
BAUTISTA VILLASANTE LUIS URIEL

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
CONCESIONARIOS AUTORIZADOS SAC (CONAUTO)
ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

SERCONTI SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - SERCONTI S.R.L.

VVC VIDRIOS Y ACABADOS EN GENERAL EMPRESA INDUVIDUAL
ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

GOMEZ QUISPE RAUL VICTORIANO

)

GOBIERNO REGIONAL
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17/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
22/03/2022

25/03/2022
28/03/2022
28/03/2022
28/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022

10452608087
10293820746
10427945931
10485400708
10730500896
10293820746
10721283173
20370508659
20498566104
20119207640

10441630838
10294165580
10452533346
10479978048
10293820746
10412162213
10721488484
20602630111
10293820746
20229525442
20539633075
20602764444

Proveedores gmgufg

ARAPA YUCRA JORGE JAVIER

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

ANTHONY JOAQUIN GONZALO BELLOTA VELAZCO
MACHACA CHOQUEHUANCA LIZBETH ERELY
CERVANTES SUAREZ ANA LIZBETH

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

CRUZ SURCO JIMENA CONSUELO

GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

TOLDO Y CONFECCIONES SANTA ROSA EIRL

ESTACION DE ENERGIAS EL CENTENARIO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA - ENERGIAS EL
CENTENARIO S.A.C.

CASTANEDA ORE GIOVANNI ELVIS
SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
CUADROS DURAND GUILLERMO
CONDORI MAMANI BEATRIZ ADRIANA
ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
NUNEZ BARTRA MARCOS MANUEL
DIAZ ARAUJO YULISSA ANY
SERCOMEC S.A.C.

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
MULTISERVICIOS LOBITOS E.IL.R.L.
ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.

NKS SUMINISTROS S.R.L
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01/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
18/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022

10458148576
10292756866
20539633075
10294165580
10700068663
10174501667
10407181897
10473887547

10295449727
10417620163
20539633075
10296390742
10776682654
20605554602
20100025915
10078779590
10307616519
10765998005
20498452940
20601530253
20602557589

Proveedores

GUTIERREZ OLIVA LUIS ENRIQUE

CARDENAS SEGOVIA ROSARIO ROXANA

ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.

SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON

CRUZ HUAMAN MELANY SABRINA

MACO FLORES JUAN PABLO

GARCIA GUTIERREZ JOSE ENRIQUE

BERROCAL MADARIAGA ROGELIO LEANDRO

RIMAC SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS

RAMOS PEREZ LAURO ANDRES

MALAGA FLORES SILVANA YUBIZA RUBI

ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.

FLOREZ SALAS OMAR HELDER

FLOR GABRIELA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ ZAMORA
VVC VIDRIOS Y ACABADOS EN GENERAL EMPRESA INDUVIDUAL
ALFREDO PIMENTEL SEVILLA S.A.

PEDRO VENTURA ONQUE

ALVAREZ MINAYA MANUEL JESUS

EULOGIO CASTILLO MIGUEL ANGEL

SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.

SERCONTI SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - SERCONTI S.R.L.

CONSORCIO FLOHUER SAC

)

GOBIERNO REGIONAL
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19/04/2022
19/04/2022
20/04/2022
22/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
28/04/2022
29/04/2022

20603800819
20605554602
20602557589
10463049781
10425472653
20417494406
20604353026
10724386381

Proveedores

ARJEKA EIRL

VVC VIDRIOS Y ACABADOS EN GENERAL EMPRESA INDUVIDUAL
CONSORCIO FLOHUER SAC

TORREJON DAVALOS ERICK JOSEPH

BORIS FERMIN ESQUIVEL MENDOZA

SALMON CORP S.A.C

S&N SOLUTIONS EIRL

NATALY SABANAYA YQUIAPAZA

)

GOBIERNO REGIONAL



